
51ST

JASPER

KA
VA

NA
UG

H

UN
NA

ME
D

MY
RI

CK

LA
TT

IM
OR

E

BA
TL

EY

EN
TE

LM
AN

WA
TE

RS
WARING

JE
FF

ER
SO

N

PEARL

BATTEY

HA
RM

ONPA
UL

SE
N

PR
IC

E

DR
AY

TO
N

LE
GR

AN
D

RE
YN

OL
DS

VIN
EGR

OV
E

WAR
E

HA
BE

RS
HA

M

BR
OA

D

LIN
CO

LN

BU
LL

BA
RN

AR
D

43RD

OT
T

ATLANTIC

BRADY

DUFFY

DE
 SO

TO

WH
ITA

KE
R

HO
WA

RD

42ND

ST PAULS

CHATHAM

PLANT

AB
ER

CO
RN

33RD

32ND

50TH

31ST

ANDERSON

41ST

48TH

45TH

49TH

VICTORY

HENRY

38TH

MAUPAS

39TH

36TH

SEILER

HAMILTON

34TH

40TH

35TH

37TH

46TH

44TH

WASHINGTON

Daffin Park

38th St Park

Baldwin
Park

Thomas Square

Guckenheimer
Park

Theus
Park

Kavanaugh
Park

Entleman Park

Lattimore
Park

Vestburg Park

Tiedeman Park

VICINITY
MAP

THIS MAP IS A COMPILATION OF INFORMATION FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND SCALES.  IN MOST CASES 
THE INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. USE THIS MAP FOR GENERAL PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

D

S I T E

Date: 1/19/2022

[ 1 inch = 700 feet

SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUEST

File: 22-000150-ZA
Address: 527 E. 39th St.
Savannah, Ga
Aldermanic District: 2 - Leggett
Commission District: 2 - Rivers
Neighborhood: See Map
Property ID: See Map



M i d t o w n
N E I G H B O R H O O D

A R E A

B a l d w i n  P a r k
N E I G H B O R H O O D

A R E A

535

2204

611

609

515

505

530

517

508

531

514

537

519

518

518

605

619

506

507
505

511

532

604

530

529

535

609

2208

526

602

525

604

518

601522

613

613

504
525

523

527

536

510

601

510

532

608

519

618

521

521

603

514

608

527

611

509

522

510

501

509

509

526

522

514

513

2311

2313

529

533

607

2121

612

516

506

505

528

602

505

521

502

614

534

616

610

526

533

2206

608

511

524

530

602

517

507

607

606

2200

603

520

530

520

517

540

606

519

601

501

525
20075 05010

RE
YN

OL
DS

 S
T

PR
IC

E 
ST

E 
BR

OA
D 

ST

MAUPAS AVE

E 38TH ST

E 40TH ST

E 39TH ST

THIS MAP IS A COMPILATION OF INFORMATION FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND SCALES.  IN MOST CASES 
THE INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. USE THIS MAP FOR GENERAL PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

D

Date: 1/19/2022

[ 1 inch = 100 feet

SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUEST
TAX MAP
File: 22-000150-ZA
Address: 527 E. 39th St.
Savannah, Ga
Aldermanic District: 2 - Leggett
Commission District: 2 - Rivers
Neighborhood: See Map
Property ID: See Map



20075 05010

E 
BR

OA
D 

ST

E  40TH ST

E 39TH S T

AERIAL
MAP

THIS MAP IS A COMPILATION OF INFORMATION FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND SCALES.  IN MOST CASES 
THE INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. USE THIS MAP FOR GENERAL PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

D

Date: 1/19/2022

[ 1 inch = 50 feet

SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUEST

File: 22-000150-ZA
Address: 527 E. 39th St.
Savannah, Ga
Aldermanic District: 2 - Leggett
Commission District: 2 - Rivers
Neighborhood: See Map
Property ID: See Map



Residential-
Single Family

Traditional
Neighborhood Traditional

Commercial

20075 05010

R E
Y N

O L
D S

B R
O A

D

P R
I C

E

4 1 S T

S E I L E R

4 0 T H

3 8 T H

3 9 T H

M A U PA S

THIS MAP IS A COMPILATION OF INFORMATION FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND SCALES.  IN MOST CASES 
THE INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. USE THIS MAP FOR GENERAL PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

FUTURELAND USE

D

Date: 1/19/2022

[ 1 inch = 150 feet

Traditional Commercial
Traditional Neighborhood
Residential- Single Family 

SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUEST

File: 22-000150-ZA
Address: 527 E. 39th St.
Savannah, Ga
Aldermanic District: 2 - Leggett
Commission District: 2 - Rivers
Neighborhood: See Map
Property ID: See Map



20075 05010

TC-1

TC-1

TC-1

TR-1

RSF-6

TN-2

PD

RE
YN

OL
DS

BR
OA

D

PR
IC

E

41ST

SEILER

40TH

38TH

39TH

MAUPAS

ZONING
MAP

THIS MAP IS A COMPILATION OF INFORMATION FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND SCALES.  IN MOST CASES 
THE INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. USE THIS MAP FOR GENERAL PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

D

Date: 1/19/2022

[ 1 inch = 150 feet

ZONING

SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUEST

File: 22-000150-ZA
Address: 527 E. 39th St.
Savannah, Ga
Aldermanic District: 2 - Leggett
Commission District: 2 - Rivers
Neighborhood: See Map
Property ID: See Map


